7:45 AM
8:15AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

Friends of Forensics IV Invitational Schedule

Registration
Judges’ Training
Pattern A Round 1
Debate Round |
Pattern B round |
Lunch

Pattern A round 2
Debate Round 2
Pattern B round 2
Break

Pattern A Round 3
Pattern B round 3
Debate Round 3
IE Finals

Awards

Times in PST

DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,
BQ, LD,
ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,

DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,
BQ, LD,
ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,

DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,

ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,

BQ, LD,

ADS, DI, Exp, HI, Imp, OO, POI, Poe, Pro, Rad,

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Page 10of1



