Friends of Forensics IV Invitational Schedule

Times in PST

7:45 AM	Registration	
8:15 AM	Judges' Training	
9:00 AM	Pattern A Round 1	DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,
10:00 AM	Debate Round I	BQ, LD,
11:00 AM	Pattern B round I	ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,
12:00 PM	Lunch	
12:30 PM	Pattern A round 2	DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,
1:30 PM	Debate Round 2	BQ, LD,
2:30 PM	Pattern B round 2	ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,
3:30 PM	Break	
4:00 PM	Pattern A Round 3	DI, HI, Imp, OO, Poe,
5:00 PM	Pattern B round 3	ADS, Exp, POI, Pro, Rad,
6:00 PM	Debate Round 3	BQ, LD,
7:00 PM	IE Finals	ADS, DI, Exp, HI, Imp, OO, POI, Poe, Pro, Rad,
8:30 PM	Awards	